Our names are__________________________________ Class _____ 



  Jan-Ken-Points!  
Example 1: Totoro eats natto.

Example 2: Calvin does not eat natto.
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	Stitch

	eat natto
	-3
	-1
	4
	2
	2

	dance
	3
	4
	-1
	1
	-2

	play baseball
	1
	-3
	-1
	5
	3

	read books
	-4
	1
	2
	-1
	6

	play the piano
	3
	-4
	5
	-2
	1


	Name:
	Name:

	                   Total _____
	Total _____


